

Discover the Financial Wellness Center's Student Loan Assistance tool where you can help lower your payments or pay off your loans faster.

## → Start here. www.prudential.com/truepill



Navigate various repayment options, including seeing the impact of paying extra per month toward your loans or if refinancing is a good choice for you.



**Find the best repayment plan** based on 70+ simplified repayment scenarios.



**Refer Friends and Family feature** to take advantage of the Student Loan Assistance website.



**Learn more about the Public Service Loan Forgiveness program** to see if you qualify.



## What's next?

Visit the <u>Financial Wellness Center</u>. www.prudential.com/truepill
Choose: "Tools and Solutions" > "Manage Everyday Money" > choose the Student Loan
Assistance icon



Student loan assistance services are provided by Student Loan Benefits, Inc., doing business as Vault, a third-party provider that is not affiliated with and is independent from Prudential and its subsidiaries. Student loan assistance services are not part of any employee benefit plan and are provided through a voluntary, individually selected program that is not a group insurance or a retirement product. They are not part of any employee benefit plan, or any program sponsored or endorsed by an employer.

Access to Vault student loan assistance services is provided through Prudential Workplace Solutions Group Services, LLC ("PWSGS"). PWSGS provides access to a number of Financial Wellness products, services, seminars and tools offered by PWSGS, its affiliates or third parties. PWSGS is an affiliate of Prudential Financial, Inc. PWSGS is not a licensed insurance company, does not provide insurance products or services and does not provide financial, investment or other advice. Individuals should consult appropriate professionals when making financial, investment and tax decisions. The Financial Wellness offerings are made available for general financial education purposes. Access to financial wellness products, services, seminars and tools is not conditioned upon the purchase of insurance or retirement products or services from any Prudential company.

© 2022 Prudential Financial, Inc. and its related entities. Prudential logo, and the Rock symbol are service marks of Prudential Financial, Inc. and its related entities, registered in many jurisdictions worldwide.

1045752-00003-00 NOT11\_FL\_GI810\_01